
7/1/15 TO 6/30/16 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1N23-01700         

SITUS: 23805 NW DIERDORFF RD,

R653135

001.24

ACRES 5.80

                   
                 
                  
                 

COLL-PORTLAND                
ESD-NW REGIONAL              
SCH-HILLSBORO                
EDUCATION TAXES:           

WASHINGTON COUNTY            
PORT-PORTLAND                
FIRE-WASH CO RFPD #2         
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
FIRE-WASH CO RFPD #2-AFTER   
GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:  

BOND-PCC-AFTER               
SCH-HILLSBORO-BOND           
SCH-HILLSBORO-BOND-AFTER     
BOND AND MISC TAX:         

2015-16 TAX (Before Discount)

144.16
78.40

2,536.01
$2,758.57

1,146.14
35.73
571.90
300.76
290.56

$2,345.09

154.30
458.22
688.63

$1,301.15

$6,404.81

MARKET VALUES:                                     
LAND               
STRUCTURE:         
TOTAL RMV VALUE:   

TAXABLE VALUES:    
ASSESSED VALUE     

388,450 
365,480 
753,930 

494,920 

393,200 
389,390 
782,590 

509,760 

$6,382.68 $6,404.81 

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $6,212.67

11/16/15
11/16/15
11/16/15

192.14
85.40
NONE

$6,212.67
$4,184.48
$2,134.94

R653135

SITUS: 23805 NW DIERDORFF RD,        

11-16-15
11-16-15
11-16-15

$6,212.67
$4,184.48
$2,134.94

                   
                 
                  
                 


